Resources for On-Campus Student Help

	 Topic
	Office
	Website
	Person(s)
	Contact Info

	Library Resources, Research
	Magale Library
	www.centenary.edu/library
	Jeannette Curtis
	318.869.5058
[bookmark: _GoBack]jcurtis@centenary.edu

	Tutoring, Study Skills, Time Management
	Student Resource Center
	www.centenary.edu/src
	Ed Ragan
	318.869.5142
eragan@centenary.edu


	Physical Health
	Health Services
	www.centenary.edu/student-life/support-services/counseling-services/
	Melinda Koch
	318.869.5466
mkoch@centenary.edu

	Emotional Health, Mental Health, Stress
	Counseling Center
	www.centenary.edu/student-life/support-services/counseling-services/
	Tina Feldt & Melinda Koch
	318.869.5466/5424
tfeldt@centenary.edu
mkoch@centenary.edu

	Learning Differences, Disability Services
	Disability Services
	www.centenary.edu/student-life/support-services/counseling-services/

	Tina Feldt & Melinda Koch
	318.869.5466/5424
mkoch@centenary.edu
tfeldt@centenary.edu

	Roommate Issue, Housing Issue
	Residence Life
	https://www.centenary.edu/student-life/living-here/residence-life/
	Monty Mewers
	318.869.5110
housing@centenary.edu

	Long Term Goals, What to Major In
	Professional Development
	www.centenary.edu/discernment
	Beth Duet 
	318.869.5157
bduet@centenary.edu 

	Study Abroad, International Students
	Global Engagement
	https://www.centenary.edu/directories/offices-services-directory/global-engagement/
	Rachel Driskill
	318.869.5059
rdriskill@centenary.edu


	Community Service
	Community Engagement
	https://www.centenary.edu/directories/offices-services-directory/global-engagement/
	
	318.869.5702


	Dean of Students
	Student Development
	http://www.centenary.edu/student-life/

	Mark Miller
	318.869.5117
mmiller@centenary.edu

	Getting Involved, Finding your Niche
	Student Involvement
	www.centenary.edu/student-life/student-activities/
	Tricia Saunders
	318.869.5292
tsaunders@centenary.edu


	Billing Questions
	Business Office
	http://www.centenary.edu/businessoffice
	Monica Powell
	318.869.5125/5016
mpowell@centenary.edu

	Financial Aid Questions
	Financial Aid Office
	www.centenary.edu/fa
	Lynette Viskozki 
	318.869.5137
finaid@centenary.edu

	Registration, Transcripts, Schedule Issues, Banner Issues
	Re-Enrollment/
Registrar
	www.centenary.edu/reenrollment
	Nicole Shelby, Deborah Scarlato & Cordara Newson
	318.869.5146
nshelby@centenary.edu
dscarlat@centenary.edu
cnewson@centenary.edu

	Athletics, Coaches, Fitness Center
	Athletics
	www.centenary.edu/athletics
	Robert Bunnell
	318.869.5275
rbunnell@centenary.edu
318.869.5060
Fitness Center

	Local churches
	Religious Life
	https://www.centenary.edu/student-life/student-activities/religious-life/
	
	318.869.5112


	Maintenance Request
	Facilities

	https://www.centenary.edu/directories/offices-services-directory/facilities-services/
	
	318.869.5286

	Student Government Association (SGA)
	Student 
Organization
	https://orgsync.com/72620/chapter
	
	

	Finding a job
	Career Services
	https://www.centenary.edu/directories/offices-services-directory/career-services-2/
	Rachael Peters
	318.869.5208
rpeters@centenary.edu
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